2. kolo troboja FR-BM-VV 2022
Ravne, 18.6.2022

9. disciplina/event M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free Odprto
18.6.2022 - 15:05
Tock: FINA 2022

rojen rezultat toCke tocke

Decki
1. PRINCL, Miha
100m: 1:10.42
200m: 2:27.84
300m: 3:46.35
400m: 5:04.73
2. REGVAT, Jani
100m: 1:16.05
200m: 2:39.52
300m: 4:03.99
400m: 5:28.80
3. LORGER, Brin
100m: 1:23.09
200m: 2:55.75
300m: 4:24.07
400m: 5:53.36

Odprto
1. PRINCL, Miha
100m: 1:10.42
200m: 2:27.84
300m: 3:46.35
400m: 5:04.73
2. REGVAT, Jani
100m: 1:16.05
200m: 2:39.52
300m: 4:03.99
400m:; 5:28.80
3. LORGER, Brin
100m: 1:23.09
200m: 2:55.75
300m: 4:24.07
400m: 5:53.36
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08 PK Velenje
6:24.83 1:20.10  900m: 11:42.79
7:43.29 1:18.46 1000m: 13:02.31
9:02.98 1:19.69 1100m: 14:23.21
10:22.61 1:19.63 1200m: 15:43.26

08 PK Branik Maribor
6:52.01 1:23.21  900m: 12:21.32
8:13.42 1:21.41 1000m: 13:44.44
9:35.70 1:22.28 1100m: 15:06.02
10:58.34 1:22.64 1200m: 16:28.46

08 PK Velenje
7:24.73 1:31.37 900m: 13:23.12
8:52.45 1:27.72 1000m: 14:54.03
10:22.53 1:30.08 1100m: 16:23.88
11:52.98 1:30.45 1200m: 17:53.39

08 PKVelenje
6:24.83 1:20.10 900m: 11:42.79
7:43.29 1:18.46 1000m: 13:02.31
9:02.98 1:19.69 1100m: 14:23.21
10:22.61 1:19.63 1200m: 15:43.26

08 PK Branik Maribor
6:52.01 1:23.21  900m: 12:21.32
8:13.42 1:21.41 1000m: 13:44.44
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11:52.98 1:30.45 1200m: 17:53.39
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19:35.80 406 20,00
17:02.50 1:19.24
18:20.75 1:18.25
19:35.80 1:15.05

20:28.60 356 17,00
17:49.26 1:20.80
19:11.08 1:21.82
20:28.60 1:17.52

22:20.81 274 15,00
19:24.66 1:31.27
20:54.76 1:30.10
22:20.81 1:26.05

19:35.80 406 20,00
17:02.50 1:19.24
18:20.75 1:18.25
19:35.80 1:15.05

20:28.60 35 17,00
17:49.26  1:20.80
19:11.08 1:21.82
20:28.60 1:17.52

22:20.81 274 15,00
19:24.66 1:31.27
20:54.76 1:30.10
22:20.81 1:26.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije
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